1
TiMOTION’s TL52 series electric lifting column is designed for medical
applications, particularly ophthalmic testing equipment or eye examination
instruments. It is equipped with three optimally positioned AC plugs that
directly connect related devices. The TL52 has a two stage telescopic outer
tube designed for a wide-top, narrow-bottom rectangular appearance.
General Features
Max. load   3,300N (push)

Load (N)
5
TL52 Ordering Key
TL52
Load and Speed
Voltage
Direct Cut
Internet Socket
AC Cable Length
(mm)
Tubes & Sockets
Position
Top Plate
AC Output Socket
Color
U = 100-240VAC, SMPS
20-800
≥ S + 256
K = 1 motor direct cut system
0 = Without
5 = Straight, 1500
E =Tubes: thicker on top; Sockets position: top side
1 = Small plate
1 = Black 2 = Silver
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
AC Input Socket &
Input Plug
1 =  C13 female plug & EU male plug
2 = C13 female plug & US male plug
3 = C13 female plug & AU male plug
4 = C13 female plug & UK male plug
5 = C13 female plug & JP male plug
See page 4
Bottom Plate
Special Functions
for Spindle Sub-
Assembly
1 = Small plate
0 = Without (Standard)
1 = With (C14 socket)
Note
1  The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.